l Earth Day Rides

44 or 50 Miles

CYCLING CLUB INC.

S/F Jerome Fire Dept

1/2 mile north of Rt 31 >

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 L - on Caughdenoy 0.0
6.4 S - CR33 6.4
0.3 S - Chesbro Rd 6.7
2.3 R - Dausman Rd 9.0
0.1 S - X NY49, continue on Griswood 9.1
1.0 R-"T"CR54 10.1
1.6 S - Winks Rd 11.7
0.9 S - X CR45, continue on Winks 12.6
1.0 R-"T"CR4 13.6
0.6 L-Lot10Rd 14.2
2.0 L - CR45 16.2
0.2 L - Paradise Rd 16.4
4.1 L - "T" Pople Ridge Rd 20.5
0.1 R -"T"NY3 20.6
0.6 L - Hanson Rd 21.2

For 50 mile ride, continue on Sundown Loop
1.2 L - "T" Johnson Rd (unmarked) 22.4
0.3 S - CR35 (Vermillion) 22.7
1.2 S - X CR4, continue on CR35 23.9
1.4 S - continue on CR35 25.3
1.0 S -NY3 26.3
0.1 L - CR45 (unmarked, Sunoco store) 26.4
1.4 R - Island Rd 27.8
1.7 R - Besaw Rd (unmarked) 29.5
1.0 L - NY 264 30.5
0.8 S - X NY49, continue on NY264 31.3
1.3 L - Godfrey Rd 32.6
2.0 L - CR54 (Pennellville) 34.6
0.3 S - Stewart's Corners Rd 34.9
1.6 S - X CR10, continue on Stewarts Cors 36.5
0.8 L-"T"CR12 37.3
0.6 R - CR33, becomes Caughdenoy Rd 37.9
6.4 R - Fini 44.3
Sundown Loop
1.2 R -"T" Johnson Rd (unmarked) 22.4
1.7 L-CR64 241
1.4 L - Sundown Rd 25.5
3.2 R"T" CR35 28.7
1.0 S - X CR4, continue or CR35 29.7
1.4 S - continue on CR35 31.1
1.0 S -NY3 32.1
0.1 L - CR45 (unmarked, Sunoco store) 32.2
1.4 R - Island Rd 33.6
1.7 R - Besaw Rd (unmarked) 35.3
1.0 L - NY 264 36.3
0.8 S - X NY49, continue on NY264 37.1
1.3 L - Godfrey Rd 384
2.0 L - CR54 (Pennellville) 40.4
0.3 S - Stewart's Corners Rd 40.7
1.6 S - X CR10, continue on Stewarts Cors 42.3
0.8 L-"T"CR12 43.1
0.6 R-CR33, becomes Caughdenoy Rd 43.7
6.4 R - Fini 50.1
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